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Neural Mechanisms Related to Dual-task 
Interference in the Primate Prefrontal Cortex

Shintaro FUNAHASHI, Kyoto University

MINI-SYMPOSIUM ON PREFRONTAL FUNCTIONS

The School of Psychology 
and Cognitive Science

East China Normal University

Shanghai Key Laboratory of 
Brain Functional Genomics

Date: December 1st, 2014
Venue: Room 223, Junxiu Building, ECNU Zhongbei Campus, 3663 North Zhongshan Road
地点: 中山北路3663号华东师范大学中山北路校区俊秀楼223报告厅

Top-down Regulation of the Ventral Visual 
Cortex in 7-11-year-old Children

Advancing Age Influences on the Primate 
Dorsolateral Prefrontal Cortex

Synnöve CARLSON, Aalto University 

Min WANG, Yale University

Satoru OTANI, Ryotokuji University
Normal and Abnormal Synaptic Plasticity Inductions 
in Prefrontal Cortex: Correlations with Cognition 
and Behavior

Xinying CAI, NYU Shanghai

Prefrontal Contributions to Good-to-Action 
Transformation

Liping WANG, East China Normal University

Sequence Learning of Auditory Rules in Macaque 
and Human Brains

9:15-10:15am

10:30-11:30am

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00am

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm
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